PROVINCIAAL VERBOND LIMBURG

LOKALE VERKIEZINGSCOORDINATOR

Kringnr.

701
703
705
706
707

709
710
711
715

PROVINCIALE SYNDICALE VOORZITTER

en

Kringnaam
Beringen
Bree-Peer

Genk-Lanaken

Hasselt
Herk

Maasland
Neerpelt
Haspengouw
BO

Aanspreking
De Heer
Mevrouw
De Heer
De Heer
De Heer
Mevrouw
Mevrouw
Mevrouw
De Heer
Mevrouw

De Heer

Voornaam

André
Mieke
Freddy
Noél
Rohnny
Annick
Marleen
Suzy
Bart
Inge

Freddy

Naam
Vandebroek
Lempens
Vaes
Trippas
Michiels
Aussems
Aerts
Tyskens
Billen
Pillards

Vaes

Adres

Hoekstraat 22
Vaartstraat 14
Wolfsbergstraat 52B bus 11
Muizenstraat 48
Herestraat 56
Bergerkampstraat 33
Allemansweg 18
Aangelag 10
Borgwormsesteenweg 16
Muizenstraat 48

Wolfsbergstraat 52B bus 11

Postnr.
3550
3960
3600
3520
3803
3650
3650
3910
3800
3520

3600

Gemeente
Zolder
Bree

Genk
Zonhoven
Duras

Elen
Rotem
Neerpelt
Sint-Truiden
Zonhoven

Genk

E-mailadres
a.vandebroek@skynet.be
miekelempens@hotmail.com
frvaes@telenet.be
noel.trippas@gmail.com
rohnny.michiels6167 @gmail.com

annick.aussems@hotmail.com
marleenaerts9@hotmail.com
suzytyskens@gmail.com
billen.bart@telenet.be
inge.pillards@gmail.com

frvaes@telenet.be
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